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PERSONNEL BIO-DATA

SALESIAN PROVINCE OF MADRAS (INM)
Photo

CODE: 1963-01

1. PRIMARY DETAILS

First Name Amaldas Last Name Jesudas
Known As Jesudas Present Status Priest
Data of Birth 31/10/1942 Place of Birth Bangalore
Dist of Birth Bangalore Diocese of Birth  Bangalore
State Karnataka Country India
St Francis
Baptism On 1511111942 At Xaviers Diocese Bangalore
St Thomas
Confirmationon 21-12-1952 At Basilica Diocese Madras-Mylapore
Mother Tongue  TAMIL Languages Known English

2. FAMILY DETAILS
Superintendent of Police -

Father’s Name  Mr. Amaldas Occupation Government Employee
Date of Birth 08-07-1908 Date of Death 29-07-1991
Mother’s Name  Mrs. Mary Kirubai Occupation House Wife
Date of Birth 15-06-1912 Date of Death
Brothers Elder 3  Younger 1 Sisters Elder 2  Younger 1
Home Address  Mr. Mariadoss, 36/16, Malar Apartment, Mada Church Road,

Chennai — 600 028, Tamil Nadu Phone (044) 42184185
Contact Person  Mr. Gnanadas
Address 8B, K.R.M.N Street,

Chennai - 600 028, Tamil Nadu Phone 9444119184
Parish Address  Our Lady of Guidance Church,

Chennai — 600 028, Tamil Nadu Phone (044) 24413279

3. BASIC EDUCATION DETAILS

High School SSLC Result 2nd CLASS Passed in 1959

Name of the School ~ Santhome High School, Mylapore

Higher Secondary PUC Result 2nd CLASS Passed in 1961

Name of the School  Loyola College - Madras

Main Subjects Mathematics, Physics, Chemistry




4. DETAILS OF FORMATION PERIOD

ASPIRANTATE
No Year Study Name & Place of House
POST .
1. 1961-1962 MATRIC Sacred Heart Home - Tirupattur
2.
3.
PRE-NOVITIATE
No Year from Year To Name & Place of House Study
1.
2.
Novitiate At The Retreat - Yercaud Year 1962-1963

First Profession On 24-05-1963 The Retreat - Yercaud

PHILOSOPHATE
No Year from Year To Name & Place of House
1. 1963 1965 The Retreat - Yercaud
2.
THEOLOGATE
No Year from Year To Name & Place of House
1. 1971 1975 Kristu Jothi College - Bangalore
2.
3.
Study Done in Theologate B.Th.

ORDERS DATE PLACE MINISTER
LECTOR 18/03/1972 KJC - Bangalore Most Rt. Rev. Bp. Arokiasamy DD
ACOLYTE 22/03/1973 KJC - Bangalore Rt. Rev. Arokiasamy DD
DEACON 19-03-1974 KJC - Bangalore Rt. Rev. Arokiasamy DD
PRIEST 18-12-1974 St. Thomas Cathedral, Most Rt. Rev. Arulappa DD

Santhome, Chennai - 4 ) )
RENEWAL OF YOWS
No Date of Renewal Place of Renewal
1. 24/05/1966 The Retreat - Yercaud for 3 Years
2. 24/05/1969 The Retreat - Yercaud
3.
4,
Final Profession On 24-05-1970 At RETREAT YERCAUD




4. SECULAR HIGHER ECCLESIASTICAL STUDIES

No | Study Done Main Reg./Pvt Name & Place of the University Comp. | Period | Class
Subject College Year
1. | BSc Maths | R Sacred Heart College, | . 4ras 1968 |3 |1
Tirupattur
5 | BED Mat_hs&E R Vellore, Govt Teacher’s Madras 1971 1 9
nglish College,
3. | MA English | P Venkateshwara Tirupathi 1980 2 2
4, | M.Ed English | P Annamalai Annamalai 1984 1 2
5.
6. LIFE IN VARIOUS COMMUNITIES (EXCLUDING THE STRICTLY FORMATION PERIOD)
No | Month & Yr | Month & Yr Name of the Houses Assignments Years in
from To TSr
1 May 1965 | May 1968 | Salesian House (SHC) - Tirupattur St. 3
' May 1968 | May 1970 | Don Bosco - Vellore Pt. 2
2. | May1970 | May 1971 | Same St (B.Ed.) 1
3. | May1975 | May 1980 | Don Bosco - Pannur PNV 5
4, May 1980 | May 1982 | Don Bosco - Varadarajanpet P/Hm 2
5. May 1982 | May 1983 | Refuge/ St Gabriel’s, - Broadway, Madras P/A 1
6. May 1983 | May 1988 | Dominic Savio - Tirupattur P/Hm 5
7. May 1988 | May 1990 | Don Bosco - Vellore P/Hm/V 2
8. May 1990 | May 1995 | St Gabriel’s, Refuge - Broadway, Chennai P/Hm/V 5
9. May 1995 | May 1996 | Berkeley - USA St 1
10. | May 1996 | May 1999 | Don Bosco - Pannur PHNV 3
11. | May 1999 | May 2002 | Same R 3
12. | May 2002 | May 2006 | DBB - Vyasarpadi, Chennai Pp 4
Sacred Heart Church - Thennangudi,
13. | May2006 May 2012 Karaikal Pp 6
14. | May 2012 May 2013 St. Mary' s Co-Cathedral, George Town, A 1
Chennai
Our Lady of Lourdes Church -
15. | May 2013 | May 2016 Madurantakam Pp/Cd/A 3
16. | May 2016 Gedilam - Maranodai Co
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.




